CLOSE WINDOW TO RETURN TO HOME PAGE 
	THERMAX CP5 SERIES PARTS LIST AND PRICES


Placing your part(s) order is easy!
1. Review this chart, scroll down to get item number(s). 
2. E-mail this information to info@detailingproducts.com  or call 1-800-662-0321 
to get pricing and place your order.
Remember to provide us with your name, address and telephone number. 

[image: image1.jpg]"l

LN 2





	ITEM NO.
	THERMAX NO.
	DESCRIPTION

	1
	04-091-01 
	SCREW, #8 x .5 inch, PH, PHIL, "B", SS

	2
	01-278-103 
	LID, SOLUTION, CP5

	3
	24-005-241 
	DOME,SMOKE, CP5

	4
	23-005-005 
	GASKET, DOME

	5
	32-578-121 
	KIT, PILOT LIGHT, 120V, 16 INCH

	6
	04-054-00 
	SCREW, #8 X .5 INCH, PHIL, HILO, ZINC

	7
	04-037-00 
	SCREW, 6-32 X 1 INCH, PH PHIL, 18/8 SS

	8
	02-760-01 
	COVER, SWITCH, BLK

	9
	03-455-02 
	DISCONNECT .375 BARB

	10
	03-077 
	GUARD, SWITCH, CP3/CP5

	11
	06-546-00 
	PLATE, FACE, 3 SWITCH, CP5

	12
	02-514-00 
	SWITCH, TOGGLE, CP3/CP5

	13
	02-513-00 
	SWITCH, TOGGLE, CP5 #2GL71-78

	14
	02-751-00 
	EYELET, INSERT, CP3/CP5

	15
	04-252-00 
	WASHER, #6, INT LOCK

	16
	04-301-00 
	NUT, 6-32, HEX CAD

	17
	05-018-00 
	HOSE, .375 INCH, PVC (PRICE/FOOT)

	18
	04-371-00 
	CLAMP, WORM, .312 INCH

	19
	05-210-01 
	GASKET, .125 THK X 6.75 OD, VAC MTR

	20
	04-304-00 
	NUT, 1/4 - 20, HEX CAD

	21
	04-232-00 
	WASHER, FLAT, .25 X 1, SS

	22
	03-704 
	SCREEN, #304 SS WIRE, 4 INCH SQUARE

	23
	04-256-00 
	WASHER, .25 INCH, INT LOCK

	24
	04-362-00 
	CLAMP, .75 INCH, NYLON

	25
	04-121-01 
	SCREW, 8-32 X .375 INCH, HX, SLOT, EXT SEAM

	26
	26-056-000 
	EXHAUST, CP5

	27
	30-110-120 
	VAC MOTOR, CP5

	28
	04-324-00 
	NUT, 3/8-16, LOCK

	29
	03-602-02 
	CASTER, CP3/CP5

	30
	04-322-00 
	NUT, 1/4-20, NYLOCK

	31
	36-003-108-2 
	LOWER CASE GRAY, CP3/CP5

	32
	37-050-000 
	BRACKET, UPPER/LOWER CASE

	33
	04-302-00 
	NUT, 8-32, HEX CAD

	34
	04-253-00 
	WASHER, #8, INT LOCK

	35
	33-777-120-1 
	TERMINAL BLOCK, 120V

	36
	REF. ONLY
	SCREW, 10-24 X .375 INCH, HEX HD

	37
	04-273-20 
	WASHER, #10 LOCK

	38
	03-018-02 
	PLATE, PUMP

	39
	03-468-00 
	FITTING, 3/8 NPT X 3/8 BARB, BRASS

	40
	31-178-00 
	PUMP, 120V, 100PSI

	41
	04-306-00 
	NUT, 9/16-18, HEX JAM

	42
	04-309-00 
	NUT, 5/8, HEX, BRASS

	43
	04-276-00 
	WASHER, WAVE SPRING, .760 OD

	44
	04-005-00 
	SCREW, 8-32 X .375 ZINC

	45
	03-004-00 
	PLATE, LOCK

	46
	04-218-00 
	WASHER, FLAT, .625 X 1.125, ZINC

	47
	05-306-00 
	SHIELD, HEAT, SMALL, CP5

	48
	34-121-04 
	CASE, UPPER

	49
	02-785-00 
	RECEPTACLE, AUX

	50
	04-456-01 
	RETAINER, SUX OUTLET, SPRING STEEL

	51
	04-021-00 
	SCREW 1/4-2 X 3.5, RH, PHIL, SS

	52
	04-281-00 
	WASHER #8, SEALING, SS NEO

	53
	04-041-00 
	SCREW, 8-32 X .75, RH, PHIL, SS

	54
	04-056-01 
	SCREW, #10-32 X 1.0, PH, PHILL, SS

	55
	04-231-01 
	WASHER, FLAT, #10 X .75, ZINC

	56
	01-069-00 
	CLIP, CORD, BLACK

	57
	27-274-002 
	STRAIN RELIEF

	58
	27-001-111 
	POWER CORD, 14-3, RING TERM

	59
	05-305-04 
	SHIELD, HEAT, LARGE TANK, CP5

	60
	02-680-00 
	SWITCH, THERMAL RESET

	61
	02-677-00 
	SWITCH, THERMAL, 15A, 1.5 INCH

	62
	23-035-002 
	INLET, 1.25, SLP

	63
	05-255-00 
	O-RING, 1.046 ID, INLET

	64
	23-050-095 
	T & ELBOW

	65
	22-116-01 
	RISER TUBE, CP5

	66
	22-005-095 
	RECOVERY TANK

	67
	25-303-120 
	HEATER, 120V, 1800W

	68
	03-207-04 
	TANK, SOLUTION, CP5 #1453112

	69
	04-334-00 
	CLIP, TINNERMAN, U TYPE

	70
	05-264-00 
	O-RING, .546 ID, OUT & HEATER SEAL

	71
	05-346-00 
	TANK BAND

	72
	05-264-00 
	O-RING, .546 ID, OUT & HEATER SEAL

	73
	03-043-01 
	RETAINER, LINT FILTER, CP3/CP5/CP12

	74
	03-464-01 
	FITTING, SOLUTION TANK INLET

	75
	05-216-01 
	GASKET, 2 INCH OD X .125 INCH, W/ADH, LINT FLTR

	76
	37-706-000 
	SOL FILTER, COM'L

	77
	06-313-03 
	MANUAL, OWNERS, CP5

	78
	33-750-120 
	WIRING KIT

	LABEL 
	06-248-00 
	POWER CORD

	LABEL 
	06-251-00 
	WARNING, HOT TANK

	LABEL 
	06-158-01-2 
	THERMAX, RED

	LABEL 
	06-245-03 
	INDOOR USE ONLY


	THERMAX NO.
	LENGTH
	DESCRIPTION

	21-321-15 
	15 Ft.
	Vac/Sol Hose Combo, W/1.25 in. hose & 1.5 inch cuff

	21-321-25 
	25 Ft.
	Vac/Sol Hose Combo, W/1.25 in. hose & 1.5 in. cuff

	21-151-001 
	15 Ft.
	Vac Hose Only, W/1.25 in. hose & 1.5 in. cuff

	21-151-002 
	25 Ft.
	Vac Hose Only, W/1.25 in. hose & 1.5 in. cuff

	20-151-02 
	15 Ft.
	Sol Hose Only

	20-151-03
	25 Ft.
	Sol Hose Only


